
   

                           

 

BHARAT COKING COAL LIMITED 
( A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited ) 

Office of the General Manager (MM) 
Materials Management Department 

Commercial Block L-III, KOYLA BHAWAN, KOYLA NAGAR 

DHANBAD - 826005 (JHARKHAND)  
PHONE : 0326 –2230181(O) (Fax No- 0326-2230183)  

 WEBSITE : www.bccl.cmpdi.co.in   

                        

                              

E-TENDER- NOTICE NO-25 

              

E- TENDER NOTICE FOR ON– LINE BIDDING UNDER E- PROCUREMENT 
             

SL.

NO 

BRIEF ITEM 

DESCRIPTION 

 

E-TENDER NO. LAST DATE &TIME 

FORSUBMISSION OF 

OFF-LINE REQUIRED 

DOCUMENT 

LAST DATE 

&TIME FOR ON 

LINE BIDDING 

ESTIMATED 

VALUE OF 

TENDER 

(RS.LAKH) 

1 TMT Machine. 

Qty- 01No (one) 

BCCL/PUR/540249/TMT Machine/CHD/07-

08/E-tender/52 

27.09.2010 up to 3.00 PM 27.09.2010 up to 

3.00 PM 

16.00 

 

 

2 Ultrasound Scanner 

Qty- 03 No. (three) 

BCCL/PUR/571327/US Scanner/ 

CHD/05/07-08/E-tender/53 

28.09.2010 up to 3.00 PM 28.09.2010 up 

to3.00 PM 

22.50 

 

Opening of tender – Off-line tender will be opened on the last date of submission of tender at 3.30 PM and On-line on next 

working day at 11 AM.  



 

 

 

 

In order to view the details of Notice inviting E – Tender /Tender Documents and download the same, please visit ITI Portal Website, 

WWW.itietenderidng.com/CIL. Note for Bidders/Vendors have to be registered themselves at the above website of ITI and obtain a 

Class- III B Digital Certification through the same Website. 

For queries, if any, bidders may contact. 

 

Mr. Himendra Prasad, Chief Manager (MM) , BCCL- Mobile- 09470595236 

Mr. Debraj Saha , ITI Ltd. Kolkata , Mobile- 09883028202, e- mail; debraj.saha007@gmail.com 

Mr Kumar Chandan , ITI Ltd Kolkata , Mobile – 09686196757, e-mail – ni.chandan@gmail.com 

Mr. Madhusudan, ITI Ltd., Bangalore, Mobile : 09980548184, E – mail; madhus.2003@Yahoo.co.in/ 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                      GENERAL MANAGER(MM) 

                                                                                                      BCCL, KOYLA BHAWAN                
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


